Technical bid evaluation — Revised Score sheet

Ref: F-30(4)(4)/SIHFW/UNFPAJAWP/Facility Assess/2016/9210 (Dated 24.08.2016)

Criteria
No.

Criteria description

Turnover of
minimum Rs. 30
Lacs of this
particular  activity
per annum for past
three consecutive
years

(five marks for 2
years, 2 marks for
1 year, no marks
for less than one

year)

Availability of
qualified technical
staffs (From
medical field not
below the nurse
grade ) to
facilitate the
assessment

(1 mark for one
technical staff)

At least five years
of registration in
India with the
objectives similar
to the needs of
this RFP and
functional bank
account (no marks
for less than 5
years of working
after registration; if
the firm doesn't
have a functional
bank account no
marks would be
given despite 5
years of working
experience )

Max.
Marks

Firms
Chitransh | Bikaner Rajasthan
Student
Education | Medical Voluntary ECAT
AMS Relief
& Welfare | Relief Health Bodhgram
. Society

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10




Three years
experience of
conducting
studies/  survey/
research/
assessment  (no
marks for less
than 3  vyears
experience)

Experience of
undertaking
studies/ survey/
research/
assessment in
health sector of
minimum cost Rs.
5 Lac per study (2
points for each
study conducted,
maximum 10
marks)

10

10

10

Awvailability of
investigators to
complete survey in
1026 health
facilities in 30 days
in 10 HPDs of
Rajasthan (40 or
>, 10 marks;
30-39, 8 marks;
20-29, 5 marks;
<20, No marks)

10

10

Past record of
completing the
studies within the
given time frame
(Attach  list of
projects completed
in the annexure I’
(10 marks for
completion of all
studies in time, 5
marks for
completing one or
more but not all
studies in time, no
marks for not
completing  any
study in time)

Total

30

12

65

10

18

The above scores are based on the documents submitted by the bidders.




